Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
General Inquires 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668

 [89mm]
6' POWER CORD
(FOR OPTIONAL
CONVECTION MOTOR)
U
 Series 48" G
as Restaurant Range
Form# U48 Series (10/23/14)
Model
Number OB G O
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
U48-4G24SS 4 24" — 164,000 497 255
U48-2G36LL 2 36" (2) 20" 182,000 672 305
U48-2G36RS1 2 36" (1) 26" 156,000 639 290
U48-2G36SS 2 36" — 118,000 502 228
U48-G48LL — 48" (2) 20" 136,000 692 314
U48-G48RS1 — 48" (1) 26" 110,000 659 299
U48-48GSS — 48" — 72,000 522 237
1 Available with convection oven change RS to CS
Model
Number OB G O
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
U48-8LL 8 — (2) 20" 320,000 572 259
U48-8RS1 8 — (1) 26" 294,000 539 264
U48-8SS 8 — — 256,000 402 182
U48-6G12LL 6 12" (2) 20" 274,000 602 273
U48-6G12RS1 6 12" (1) 26" 248,000 569 258
U48-6G12SS 6 12" — 210,000 432 196
U48-4G24LL 4 24" (2) 20" 228,000 667 303
U48-4G24RS1 4 24" (1) 26" 202,000 604 274
OB=Open Burners G=Griddle O=Oven(s) Shipping volume, all models= 65 Cu Ft
Width
In (mm)
Depth2